FiberProtect

EVERYDAY SUPERFOOD FOR OPTIMAL HEALTH AND PROTECTION

FiberProtect® is a moist, high energy, highly digestible forage fibre feed
comprising pure fresh cut lucerne, ideal for all horses requiring top quality
forage.

A good source of calcium and other minerals, it also features high levels of digestible
protein, lysine and other amino acids which together are essential for vital functions
including growth, reproduction and immunity in the horse.

We recommend FiberProtect® when higher levels of digestible protein, essential amino
acids and increased muscle development for better top-line condition are required.
FiberProtect® helps maintain gastric health in horses. It can be fed on its own to either
support pasture/hay feeding, as the primary forage, or together with grain/cereal-based
concentrate feeds.

FiberProtect® is especially effective in helping avoid digestive discomfort and gastric
disorders associated with grain/concentrate feeding and can help improve digestive
function and gastric health in all horses.

FiberProtect® is completely safe, consistent and ideal as the quality forage in the ration
of all horses.
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Premium forage fibre for optimal health & performance
suitable for all horses.
Fresh cut lucerne with *Xanotyde®

Helps maintain gastric health in horses

Highly digestible quality protein to build muscle and immunity
High in digestible energy, but very low in sugar and starch
Improves top-line and condition.

TYPICAL ANALYSIS Dry Matter Basis per 1kg

CRUDE PROTEIN

ACID DETERGENT FIBRE
NEUTRAL DETERGENT FIBRE
CRUDE FAT

CALCIUM

PHOSPHORUS

SODIUM

VITAMIN E

SELENIUM

LYSINE

METHIONINE

CYSTEINE

SUGARS & STARCH
NUTRITIONAL JUICES (AS FED)
DIGESTIBLE ENERGY (DE)

20.0%
28.0%
37%
29%
14.0g
2.8g
0.2g
89mg
0.02mg
13.2g
3.68
24g
<3%
55%
1.0M)

RECOMMENDED DAILY FEEDING RATES
For general health (as fed)

LIGHT WORK
(resting/pleasure)

MODERATE WORK
(showjumping /dressage/eventing)

HEAVY WORK

(racing, endurance)

GROWING HORSES AND
PREGNANT MARES

BREEDING STALLIONS

LACTATING MARES
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1kg - 2kg
2kg - 3kg
2kg - 4kg
1kg - 3kg
2kg - 3kg

2kg+



