

## EVERYDAY SUPERFOOD FOR OPTIMAL HEALTH AND PROTECTION

## FiberProtect® is a moist, high energy, highly digestible forage fibre feed comprising pure fresh cut lucerne, ideal for all horses requiring top quality forage.

A good source of calcium and other minerals, it also features high levels of digestible protein, lysine and other amino acids which together are essential for vital functions including growth, reproduction and immunity in the horse.

We recommend FiberProtect® when higher levels of digestible protein, essential amino acids and increased muscle development for better top-line condition are required. FiberProtect® helps maintain gastric health in horses. It can be fed on its own to either support pasture/hay feeding, as the primary forage, or together with grain/cereal-based concentrate feeds.

FiberProtect® is especially effective in helping avoid digestive discomfort and gastric disorders associated with grain/concentrate feeding and can help improve digestive function and gastric health in all horses.

FiberProtect® is completely safe, consistent and ideal as the quality forage in the ration of all horses.



## Premium forage fibre for optimal health & performance suitable for all horses.

- Fresh cut lucerne with \*Xanotvde®
- Helps maintain gastric health in horses
- Highly digestible quality protein to build muscle and immunity
- High in digestible energy, but very low in sugar and starch
- Improves top-line and condition.

TYPICAL ANALYSIS Dry Matter Basis per 1kg	
CRUDE PROTEIN	20.0%
ACID DETERGENT FIBRE	28.0%
NEUTRAL DETERGENT FIBRE	37%
CRUDE FAT	2.9%
CALCIUM	14.0g
PHOSPHORUS	2.8g
SODIUM	0.2g
VITAMIN E	89mg
SELENIUM	0.02mg
LYSINE	13.2g
METHIONINE	3.6g
CYSTEINE	2.4g
SUGARS & STARCH	< 3%
NUTRITIONAL JUICES (AS FED)	55%
DIGESTIBLE ENERGY (DE)	11.0MJ

RECOMMENDED DAILY FEEDING RATES For general health (as fed)	
LIGHT WORK (resting/pleasure)	1kg - 2kg
MODERATE WORK (showjumping/dressage/eventing)	2kg - 3kg
HEAVY WORK (racing, endurance)	2kg - 4kg
GROWING HORSES AND PREGNANT MARES	1kg - 3kg
BREEDING STALLIONS	2kg - 3kg
LACTATING MARES	2kg+

